
Landesmeisterschaft 2019
 am 26.05.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.40
Luftgewehr Junioren I Seite: 1
Stand: 26.05.2019 17:37 Uhr Total

1 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 1128 Ringen

1492 Jedtberg, Robin 378
1491 Venohr, Paul 371
1495 Weede, Andre 379

2 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG 1069 Ringen

1879 Hillebrandt, Hannes 349
1878 Schönebeck, Mark 354
1877 Witte, Jannik 366

3 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 1056 Ringen

1853 Kühl, Torben 345
1852 Rautenberg, Lasse 338
1854 Tjaden, Per 373

4 PL 007290TSV Hessenstein 1010 Ringen

1431 Johannsen, Lennart 358
1430 Jürgs, Finn-Thore 356
1435 Witt, Jesper 296

5 HE 015532SSV Goldener Ring Helse 622 Ringen

2235 Heuer, Marten 309
2234 Langner, Nico 313
2232 Suhr, Jan 0

6 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 369 Ringen

1798 Heinrich, Bernd Ole 369
1806 Jelin, Kai 0
1781 Randig, Jan Niclas 0

7 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 360 Ringen

1667 Heuer, Paul 0
1669 Raumer, Tom 360
1668 Seydel, Daniel 0



Luftgewehr Stand: 26.05.2019,17:37 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.40

8 PI 013443Barmstedter SchG 0 Ringen

1993 Grell, Leon 0
1991 Machel, Maic 0
1990 Reumann, Tobias 0

8 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 0 Ringen

1220 Fuchs, Malte 0
1221 Metzinger, Marcel 0
1222 Bewarder, Tim Erik 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2019
 am 26.05.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.40
Luftgewehr Junioren I Seite: 1
Stand: 26.05.2019 17:37 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1495 Weede, Andre OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 95 96 96 92 379

2 1492 Jedtberg, Robin OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 92 97 92 97 378

3 1756 Adolph, Paul SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 92 94 92 95 373

4 1491 Venohr, Paul OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 96 93 92 90 371

5 1798 Heinrich, Bernd Ole HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 88 94 91 96 369

6 2091 Kliegel, Kevin PI 01... SchV Tornesch 91 93 95 88 367

7 1697 Hinz, Lennart SE 0... SpSch Quaal 85 94 95 92 366

8 1877 Witte, Jannik OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 92 92 90 92 366

9 1982 Kosbab, Felix OD 0... VfL Tremsbüttel 92 90 92 91 365
10 1263 Larisch, Tjark RD 0... SSC Fockbek 91 90 95 89 365
11 1269 Schmidt, Jannik RD 0... SSC Fockbek 90 92 94 88 364
12 1669 Raumer, Tom SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 93 93 90 84 360
13 1638 Dollerschell, Lars SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasen... 92 91 86 89 358
14 1430 Jürgs, Finn-Thore PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 88 88 89 91 356
15 2118 Ahuis, Piet IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 92 84 90 86 352
16 2013 Schütt, Johann-Christoph PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 92 84 86 84 346
17 1613 Wiezorrek, Julian SE 0... Ricklinger BSch 84 88 80 89 341
18 2092 Zacher, Andre PI 01... SchV Tornesch 82 83 78 81 324
na 1222 Bewarder, Tim Erik RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 0 0 0 0 0
na 1779 Burzlaff, Marc HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 0 0 0 0 0
na 1220 Fuchs, Malte RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 0 0 0 0 0
na 1993 Grell, Leon PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 0 0 0 0 0
na 1667 Heuer, Paul SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 0 0 0 0 0
na 1964 König, Christoph OD 0... SchV Trittau 0 0 0 0 0
na 1963 Lepschy, Phil OD 0... SchV Trittau 0 0 0 0 0
na 1991 Machel, Maic PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 0 0 0 0 0
na 1221 Metzinger, Marcel RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 0 0 0 0 0
na 1696 Polyakov, Anton SE 0... SpSch Quaal 0 0 0 0 0
na 1781 Randig, Jan Niclas HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 0 0 0 0 0
na 1990 Reumann, Tobias PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 0 0 0 0 0


